
------------- ZHENG CHELSEA ------------ 

DESSERT 

BUBUR HITAM   £7.95 
Black rice porridge cooked with coconut milk 

SAGU MELAKA   £7.95 
Tapioca pearl served with palm sugar syrup and evaporated milk 

MANGO PUDDING       £7.95 
Served with cream and mango syrup 

KUIH KETAYAP /  with ice cream   £7.95/ £8.95 
Malaysian style crepe with sweet coconut filling 

BANANA FRITTERS / with ice cream   £7.95/£8.95 

LONGAN   £6.95 

LYCHEE   £6.95 

VANILLA ICE CREAM     £5.95 

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM   £5.95 

HOT DRINKS 

JASMINE, GREEN, MINT TEA   £3.50 

COFFEE   £3.95 

ESPRESSO / Double     £3.95/£4.95 

CAPPUCINO  £3.95 



SPIRITS (25ml) 

£9.50 

£16 

£8.50 

£9 

£8.50 

£9.00

  £15 

£13 

HENNESSY V.S.O.P     

HENNESSY X.O 

JACK DANIELS  

BLACK LABEL  

JAMESON   

GLENFIDDICH 12 

HIBIKI  

YAMAZAKI RESEVE  

YAMAZAKI 12 YRS 

SAMBUCA 

TEQUILA

£24 

£8.50

£8.50




