----- ZHENG CHELSEA ------

DESSERT

BUBUR HITAM Black rice porridge cooked with coconut milk	£7.95
SAGU MELAKA Tapioca pearl served with palm sugar syrup and evaporated milk	£7.95
MANGO PUDDING Served with cream and mango syrup	£7.95
KUIH KETAYAP / with ice cream £7.95, Malaysian style crepe with sweet coconut filling	/ £8.95
BANANA FRITTERS / with ice cream £7.95	/£8.95
LONGAN	£6.95
LYCHEE	£6.95
VANILLA ICE CREAM	£5.95
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM	£5.95

HOT DRINKS

JASMINE, GREEN, MINT TEA	£3.50
COFFEE	£3.95
ESPRESSO / Double	£3.95/£4.95
CAPPUCINO	£3.95

SPIRITS (25ml)

HENNESSY V.S.O.P	£9.50
HENNESSY X.O	£16
JACK DANIELS	£8.50
BLACK LABEL	£9
JAMESON	£8.50
GLENFIDDICH 12	£9.00
нівікі 🤍 🦪 🅢	£15
YAMAZAKI RESEVE	£13
YAMAZAKI 12 YRS	£24
SAMBUCA	£8.50
TEQUILA	£8.50